
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

09/27/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 09/21/13 Sat $32,296,040 $17,173,949 $40,000,000 $22,547,914.32 1.774 8.8% 8.8% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 09/25/13 Wed $30,244,738 $33,257,084 $50,000,000 $28,184,892.90 1.774 8.3% 16.3% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 09/28/13 Sat $33,910,842 $50,480,197 $60,000,000 $34,364,261.17 1.746 9.2% 24.1% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 10/02/13 Wed $31,756,975 $67,100,948 $70,000,000 $40,091,638.03 1.746 8.7% 30.6% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 10/05/13 Sat $36,115,047 $86,002,597 $92,000,000 $52,700,000.00 1.746 9.8% 37.4% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 10/09/13 Wed $38,743,509 $106,279,913 $116,000,000 $66,400,000.00 1.746 10.5% 44.0% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 10/12/13 Sat $45,067,967 $129,867,281 $142,000,000 $81,300,000.00 1.746 12.1% 50.7% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 10/16/13 Wed $44,748,753 $153,287,581 $169,000,000 $96,800,000.00 1.746 12.0% 56.6% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 10/19/13 Sat $56,425,094 $182,818,966 $203,000,000 $116,300,000.00 1.746 14.9% 63.1% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 10/23/13 Wed $68,031,530 $218,424,848 $245,000,000 $140,300,000.00 1.746 17.6% 69.6% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 10/26/13 Sat $94,410,468 $267,836,761 $317,000,000 $181,600,000.00 1.746 23.6% 76.8% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 10/30/13 Wed $177,773,190 $360,878,492 $400,000,000 $229,100,000.00 1.746 39.8% 86.0% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 11/02/13 Sat $259,628,787 $496,761,252 $550,000,000 $315,000,000.00 1.746 52.3% 93.3% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 11/06/13 Wed $687,093,380 $856,367,542 $500,000,000 $286,400,000.00 1.746 85.9% 99.1% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 11/09/13 Sat $584,164,771 $1,162,103,752 $0.00 1.746 81.1% 99.8% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 11/13/13 Wed $1,717,733,451 $2,061,119,476 $0.00 1.746 99.3% 100.0% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 11/16/13 Sat $1,606,453,120 $2,901,894,054 $0.00 1.746 99.0% 100.0% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 11/20/13 Wed $2,447,770,167 $4,182,991,462 $0.00 1.746 99.9% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 11/23/13 Sat $2,329,357,024 $5,402,114,599 $0.00 1.746 99.9% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 11/27/13 Wed $3,671,655,251 $7,323,760,711 $0.00 1.746 100.0% 100.0% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 11/30/13 Sat $3,610,503,388 $9,213,401,574 $0.00 1.746 100.0% 100.0% 26th Payment 3,327,249

22 12/04/13 Wed $5,874,648,401 ############## $0.00 1.746 100.0% 100.0% 27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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